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Unit Class

Kellam Group A 65 60 187.5 68 65 199.5 64 61 125 67 64 131 256 64.3 0 64.3 82.15 65 60 125 69 67 136

Kempsville Group A 51 44 142.5 55 53 162 53 52 105 51 51 102 207 51.15 0 51.15 75.58 50 44 94 45 51 96

First Colonial Group A 58 52 165 58 54 168 59 57 116 55 56 111 227 56 0 56 78.00 54 51 105 70 71 141

Green Run Group A 52 42 141 64 62 189 57 57 114 61 61 122 236 56.6 0 56.6 78.30 69 66 135 63 72 135

Salem Group A 54 45 148.5 56 51 160.5 54 53 107 57 58 115 222 53.1 0 53.1 76.55 35 31 66 70 69 139

Bayside Group A 42 33 112.5 50 48 147 51 50 101 49 50 99 200 45.95 0 45.95 72.98 37 32 69 43 33 76

Landstown Group A 62 50 168 67 63 195 63 60 123 65 62 127 250 61.3 0 61.3 80.65 70 67 137 71 71 142

Lafayette Group AA 62 53 172.5 49 47 144 48 47 95 45 45 90 185 50.15 0 50.15 75.08 62 57 119 67 71 138

Kecoughtan Group AA 54 49 154.5 52 48 150 50 50 100 48 48 96 196 50.05 0 50.05 75.03 56 52 108 69 70 139

Cox Group AA 75 69 216 73 70 214.5 74 71 145 71 69 140 285 71.55 0 71.55 85.78 76 72 148 85 86 171

Bethel Group AA 50 60 165 56 55 166.5 55 54 109 49 52 101 210 54.15 0 54.15 77.08 64 63 127 50 60 110

Tabb Group AA 57 54 166.5 63 57 180 60 59 119 62 63 125 244 59.05 0 59.05 79.53 72 70 142 60 55 115

Grassfield Group AAA 70 78 222 69 63 198 69 65 134 70 63 133 267 68.7 0 68.7 84.35 80 77 157 81 84 165

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 75 67 213 65 60 187.5 65 62 127 67 61 128 255 65.55 0 65.55 82.78 74 69 143 75 70 145

Oscar Smith Group AAA 58 51 163.5 61 58 178.5 60 60 120 63 58 121 241 58.3 0 58.3 79.15 68 68 136 54 51 105

Gloucester Group AAA 60 55 172.5 50 54 156 61 60 121 54 56 110 231 55.95 0 55.95 77.98 59 56 115 67 70 137

Warhill Group AAA 71 73 216 62 61 184.5 68 68 136 59 60 119 255 65.55 0 65.55 82.78 70 68 138 77 83 160

Tallwood Group AAA 75 70 217.5 66 63 193.5 64 62 126 68 64 132 258 66.9 0 66.9 83.45 72 70 142 83 84 167
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Unit Class Final Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Rank Rank Unit Class

Kellam Group A 82.15 1 312.5 1 330.5 1 256 1 125 3 136 4 2 Kellam Group A

Kempsville Group A 75.58 6 247.5 6 264 6 207 6 94 5 96 6 9 Kempsville Group A

First Colonial Group A 78.00 4 281 3 279 4 227 4 105 4 141 2 6 First Colonial Group A

Green Run Group A 78.30 3 255 5 311 3 236 3 135 2 135 5 5 Green Run Group A

Salem Group A 76.55 5 255.5 4 275.5 5 222 5 66 7 139 3 8 Salem Group A

Bayside Group A 72.98 7 213.5 7 246 7 200 7 69 6 76 7 12 Bayside Group A

Landstown Group A 80.65 2 291 2 322 2 250 2 137 1 142 1 3 Landstown Group A

Lafayette Group AA 75.08 4 267.5 4 234 5 185 5 119 4 138 3 10 Lafayette Group AA

Kecoughtan Group AA 75.03 5 254.5 5 246 4 196 4 108 5 139 2 11 Kecoughtan Group AA

Cox Group AA 85.78 1 361 1 354.5 1 285 1 148 1 171 1 1 Cox Group AA

Bethel Group AA 77.08 3 274 3 267.5 3 210 3 127 3 110 5 7 Bethel Group AA

Tabb Group AA 79.53 2 285.5 2 305 2 244 2 142 2 115 4 4 Tabb Group AA

Grassfield Group AAA 84.35 1 356 1 331 1 267 1 157 1 165 2 1 Grassfield Group AAA

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 82.78 3 340 4 315.5 3 255 3 143 2 145 4 3 Ocean Lakes Group AAA

Oscar Smith Group AAA 79.15 5 283.5 6 299.5 5 241 5 136 5 105 6 5 Oscar Smith Group AAA

Gloucester Group AAA 77.98 6 293.5 5 266 6 231 6 115 6 137 5 6 Gloucester Group AAA

Warhill Group AAA 82.78 3 352 2 303.5 4 255 3 138 4 160 3 3 Warhill Group AAA

Tallwood Group AAA 83.45 2 343.5 3 325.5 2 258 2 142 3 167 1 2 Tallwood Group AAA
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